Overview
AOM-1100 Serial 10/100M Fiber Media Converter translates the signal from a twist-pair 10/100Base-TX
cable to 100Base-FX fiber optic cable, extends data transmission distance from 100m via copper cables
to 120km by fiber optic cable
Features
 10/100Mbps auto-sensed, easily upgrade
 Full-duplex and half-duplex auto-sensed
 MDI/MDI-X Auto Negotiation

Weight: 0.4kg (External power supply)
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 09/2022
Order Information
Related Products
Model Description
AOM-1100-M02-EA 10/100M,MM dual fiber,1310nm,2Km,SC,External AC220V
AOM-1100-S20-EA 10/100M,SM dual fiber,1310nm,20Km,SC,External AC220V
AOM-1100-A20-EA 10/100M,SM SF,TX1310/RX1550nm,20Km,SC,External AC220V
AOM-1100-B20-EA 10/100M,SM SF,TX1550/RX1310nm,20Km,SC,External AC220V
FC/ST available; 40/60/80/120km available
Model Description
Installation Accessories
AOR-14 19” 2U, 14-slot rack with dual power supply
TK10 Wall-mounted kits, 87x12x8.2mm, hole L=73mm φ3.0mm
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 09/2022
Structure diagram (mm)
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.